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Pos Dorsal
1 401
2 469
3 479
4 414
5 486
6 402
7 403
8 441
9 470
10 423
11 466
12 405
13 487
14 464
15 412
16 406
17 407
18 485
19 424
20 435
21 422
22 461
23 426
24 430
25 410
26 398
27 417
28 434
29 478
30 418

FEREzANC BE

14-nov-10

Apellidos

PEIDRO BENEYTO
MOLL MUT

PLA CALABUIG
RODRIGUEZ VICENTE
MARTINEZ RECHE
GIL VERDU

JUAN SELVA

PEREZ ABAD

MOLL MUT

MAS SANTACRUZ
MARTINEZ TECLES
LLEDO GONZALEZ
ADAN ZAMBRANA
LOZANO VALERO
FRANCES BELDA
GUERRERO ROMAN
GELARDO ROCAMORA
VARO VALOR
GASCH FERRANDEZ
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
PEREZ CALABUIG
FUENTES PARRA
NAVARRO MINARRO
GOMIZ MARTINEZ
SEGURA MARTINEZ

CARRASCO FERNANDEZ

CALDERON VICENTE
ALARCON FALCO
PENADES RUIZ
MOLLA FENOLL

www.conchip.es
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Nombre

JORDI
ADELINO
RAMON
SERGIO

DAVID

JOSE ANTONIO
RAUL

ISIDORO
SALVADOR
ADRIAN

JOSE ESTEBAN
JOSE JOAQUIN
ERNESTO

RAUL

EFREN
JOAQUIN
ISIDRO

JORDI ENRIQUE
ENRIQUE JAVIER
SAMUEL
MARCOS
ANTONIO

PAU

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE ANTONIO
JUAN CARLOS
MANUEL
VICENTE
MIGUEL
ADELINO

Club

C.T. BANYERES DE MARIOLA
NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

VIVEROS VICTOR-TRIELX

NO FEDERADO

ELDA TRIATLON CLUB
VIVEROS VICTOR-TRIELX

C.D.B. TRIATLON CRIPTANA

NO FEDERADO

MARATHON CREVILLENT

NO FEDERADO

MARATHON CREVILLENT

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

C.T. BANYERES DE MARIOLA
VIVEROS VICTOR-TRIELX
MARATHON CREVILLENT

NO FEDERADO

MARATHON CREVILLENT
C.TRIATLON VILLENA
C.C.GUERRER DE MOIXENT

NO FEDERADO

SUHECA.COM TRIATLO
C.C.ALMORADI SECC. TRIATLON
C.C.ALMORADI SECC. TRIATLON
NO FEDERADO

VIVEROS VICTOR-TRIELX
C.D.BIKE AVENTURA ELX

NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON LORAIRONS

Categor

JNM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM

’UB23NV
ABM
ABM

ViM
ABM
ABM

’UB23NV

ViM
ABM
ViM
V2M
ABM
ViM
ABM
ABM
ViM
V2M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ViM

Pos.
Cat.

P © 0O kP N O O b W N B P

A
N o

12

13

14
15

16
17
18
19

Clasificacion Masculina
T'Zi#TL’Q V DUATLON CROSS BANYERES -COPA FEDERACION-

Carrera

0:20:39
0:22:20
0:22:35
0:20:37
0:25:01
0:21:19
0:23:11
0:26:10
0:24:11
0:21:38
0:21:47
0:23:10
0:25:29
0:24:36
0:25:17
0:23:17
0:21:20
0:23:41
0:22:26
0:23:40
0:24:37
0:22:33
0:23:12
0:25:49
0:24:19
0:26:44
0:22:36
0:25:38
0:24:59
0:24:20

Ciclismo

0:56:57
0:57:22
1:00:24
1:00:18
0:58:26
1:04:55
1:02:44
0:59:35
1:01:09
1:06:04
1:10:23
1:10:21
1:03:59
1:06:22
1:08:19
1:10:49
1:15:03
1:10:54
1:13:27
1:12:46
1:10:10
1:14:53
1:12:52
1:10:00
1:12:20
1:09:25
1:13:09
1:10:52
1:10:04
1:14:12

B EONEHIP

Tiempo
Carrera Meta

0:16:01  1:33:37
0:16:25  1:36:07
0:16:28  1:39:27
0:18:43  1:39:38
0:18:46  1:42:13
0:16:43  1:42:57
0:17:03  1:42:58
0:17:47  1:43:32
0:19:18  1:44:38
0:17:28  1:45:10
0:16:10  1:48:20
0:16:52  1:50:23
0:21:39  1:51:07
0:20:16  1:51:14
0:18:27  1:52:03
0:1845  1:52:51
0:16:35  1:52:58
0:18:36  1:53:11
0:17:56  1:53:49
0:17:25  1:53:51
0:19:21  1:54:08
0:16:49  1:54:15
0:18:14  1:54:18
0:18:46  1:54:35
0:17:58  1:54:37
0:18:45  1:54:54
0:19:42  1:55:27
0:19:23  1:55:53
021111 1:56:14
0:18:11  1:56:43
Paginalde3



Pos Dorsal Apellidos

31 404 AYASSANCHEZ
32 447 PIERABISBAL

33 494 RAMIREZ PARRA

34 409 PASCUAL RUIZ

35 460 FITAOLCINA

36 432 PUJALTE TORTOSA

37 453 BELTRAN MARTINEZ
38 472 MORENO MORA

39 492 SALA MARIN

40 413 RUIZVILCHES

41 440 ARRIBAS ALEIXOS

42 411 VANO BODI

43 456 CALABUIG BARTUAL
44 484 VA6 BODI

45 457 CALATAYUD FRANCES
46 481 SEMPERE | MARTI

47 449 TORRECILLAS JIMENEZ
48 473 MORILLA CHACON

49 477 PASCUAL SANCHIS

50 420 JORDA MAS

51 425 VELEZBONET

52 431 GARCIAMAS

53 451 TORTOSA RODRIGUEZ
54 463 GOMEZ CAMPINS

55 468 MOLINARUBIO

56 475 OLIVER SANCHEZ

57 459 FERRANDO VERD(

58 436 VANO BODI

59 429 PONSNAVARRO

60 439 MANO TORTAJADA

61 465 MARTINEZ GOMEZ

62 421 MICO PEREZ

63 437 BENEYTO SANCHEZ
64 438 VANO GARCIA

65 454 BENEYTO BENEYTO
66 498 MUNOZ TORRES

www.conchip.es

Nombre

ANTONIO FRANCISCO
RAFAEL

JOSE MIGUEL
JUAN CARLOS
JOSE MANUEL
JUAN JOSE
JOSE

JACOBO
MIGUEL ANGEL
DANIEL

VTE. ANDRES
RAFAEL

JOSE

JOAN

JUAN CARLOS
TONI

JESUS JOAQUIN
JOSE ANGEL
ISAAC
ROBERTO
VICTOR MANUEL
JOSE MARIA
JUAN LUIS
TONI

JORDI

DAVID

TONI

JOSEP
BARTOLOME
ANGEL

JOSE MARIA
PEDRO
CRISTOBAL
MIGUEL

SERGI

JOSE FRANCISCO

Club Categor
VIVEROS VICTOR-TRIELX ABM
INDEPENDIENTE INM
NO FEDERADO ABM
CLUB ILICITANO TRIATLON ABM
NO FEDERADO ABM
C.TRIATLO BILAIRE MONOVER ABM
NO FEDERADO ABM
NO FEDERADO ABM
NO FEDERADO VIM
C.T. BANYERES DE MARIOLA INM
TRIESPORT ROQUETTE ABM
C.T. BANYERES DE MARIOLA ABM
NO FEDERADO sUB23N
NO FEDERADO sUB23N
NO FEDERADO ABM
NO FEDERADO CDM
INDEPENDIENTE VIM
NO FEDERADO ABM
NO FEDERADO 53UB23N
C.C.GUERRER DE MOIXENT sUB23N
PRODESPORT GANDIA ABM
CLUB ILICITANO TRIATLON ABM
INDEPENDIENTE ABM
NO FEDERADO sUB23N
NO FEDERADO ABM
NO FEDERADO ABM
NO FEDERADO s3UB23N
C.C. BOCAIRENT INM
C.A LAVILA VIM
TRIESPORT ROQUETTE VIM
NO FEDERADO ABM
C.C.GUERRER DE MOIXENT V2M
C.C. BOCAIRENT ABM
C.C. BOCAIRENT ABM
NO FEDERADO CDM
NO FEDERADO VIM

Pos.
Cat.

20
2
21
22
23
24
25
26
7
3
27
28
3
4
29
1
8
30
5
6
31
32
33
7
34
35
8
4
9
10
36
3
37
38
2
11

Carrera

0:22:54
0:26:04

0:24:18
0:24:29
0:25:24
0:25:22
0:26:00
0:28:14
0:24:50
0:25:51

0:24:30
0:26:28
0:25:59
0:27:04
0:26:29
0:24:58
0:28:18
0:26:09
0:24:57
0:25:48

0:26:17
0:27:43
0:28:29
0:28:32
0:26:06
0:27:57
0:27:43
0:25:47
0:28:35
0:28:23
0:28:33
0:28:35
0:26:30

Ciclismo

1:13:29
1:11:56

1:13:19
1:12:40
1:14:33
1:14:19
1:13:14
1:12:34
1:17:02
1:16:09

1:20:39
1:16:48
1:16:41
1:16:37
1:16:13
1:18:29
1:12:40
1:16:49
1:20:50
1:21:39

1:19:38
1:18:54
1:18:43
1:17:15
1:24:44
1:21:33
1:23:37
1:27:00
1:24:15
1:23:21
1:19:09
1:23:26
1:26:11

Tiempo
Carrera Meta
0:20:47 1:57:10
0:19:33 1:57:33

1:57:48
0:20:17 1:57:54
0:20:58 1:58:07
0:18:43 1:58:40
0:19:19 1:59:00
0:20:28 1:59:42
0:20:06 2:00:54
0:20:13 2:02:05
0:20:49 2:02:49
0:19:27 2:03:11
0:18:12 2:03:21
0:20:51 2:04:07
0:21:29 2:04:09
0:21:11 2:04:52
0:22:20 2:05:02
0:21:51 2:05:18
0:24:34 2:05:32
0:22:52 2:05:50
0:20:46 2:06:33
0:19:59 2:07:26

2:07:46
0:21:57 2:07:52
0:21:15 2:07:52
0:22:48 2:10:00
0:24:42 2:10:29
0:20:54  2:11:44
0:22:23  2:11:53
0:20:49  2:12:09
0:22:10  2:14:57
0:22:09  2:14:59
0:23:31  2:15:15
0:27:33  2:15:15
0:24:52 2:16:53
0:24:52  2:17:33
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Pos Dorsal Apellidos

67 450 TORRO CARCELES
68 476 OLMEDA HERAS
69 446 FRANCES VICEDO
70 471 MOREGO SOLER
71 483 SOSATORTOSA

72 452 BARCELO BELDA

73 495 TORRES RABECO

74 496 BELDA PEREZ

75 445 CHOQUE CARRETON
76 415 FERNANDEZ NAVARRO
77 493 MESAS QUEVEDO

78 462 GARCIA CARRION

79 474 NEBOT BUENO

80 448 PINO ALDEGUER

81 442 BENITO ALAS

82 480 REDONDO COLLADO
83 399 REDONDO MARTINEZ

NoFi 467 MOLINABENITEZ
NoFi 427 PEDROS SABATER
NoFi 455 BERENGUER FRANCES
NoFi 482 SOLIVERES SANJOSE
NoSa 419 DIAZJAIME

NoSa 444 ALCOVER LLACER
NoSa 428 IBANEZ MUNOZ

NoSa 497 FUENTES PARRA

NoSa 416 CASTELLA MESTRE
NoSa 443 MONTESINOS BELMONTE
NoSa 458 CERDAN DIEZ

NoSa 433 QUIRANT MARTINEZ
Desc 408 SANCHEZ ALFONSO

www.conchip.es

Nombre

RAMON
LAZARO
MARCOS

JOSE MANUEL
MANUEL
JESUS J.
MANUEL
EDUARDO
ALFONSO
MIGUEL ANGEL
VICTOR
ENRIQUE
ENRIQUE
MANUEL
CECILIO
RAFAEL
RAFAEL
JORGE
ANTONIO
MIKELANGELO
FRANCISCO
ANTONIO
JAIME
CARLOS
ANTONIO
SAMUEL

JOSE CARLOS
RAMON

FRANCISCO JAVIER

RAUL

Club Categor
INDEPENDIENTE ABM
NO FEDERADO V1M
INDEPENDIENTE V1M
NO FEDERADO ABM
NO FEDERADO s UB23N
NO FEDERADO ABM
NO FEDERADO ABM
C.T. BANYERES DE MARIOLA ABM
INDEPENDIENTE ABM
VIVEROS VICTOR-TRIELX V1M
NO FEDERADO s UB23N
NO FEDERADO V1M
NO FEDERADO ABM
INDEPENDIENTE V2M
CICLISTA LUIS VALTUENA V3M
NO FEDERADO V2M
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG ABM
NO FEDERADO ABM
SUHECA.COM TRIATLO ABM
NO FEDERADO s UB23N
NO FEDERADO ABM
C.C.GUERRER DE MOIXENT ABM
INDEPENDIENTE ABM
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG V1M
NO FEDERADO ABM
VIVEROS VICTOR-TRIELX ABM
C.T. MURCIA V1M
NO FEDERADO ABM
C.D.BIKE AVENTURA ELX V1M
CLUB ILICITANO TRIATLON ABM

Pos.
Cat.

39
12
13
40
9
41
42
2
43
14
10
15
44
4
1
5
45

30

Carrera

0:27:13
0:30:42
0:28:36
0:31:15
0:26:11
0:32:22
0:32:28

0:25:08
0:29:48
0:27:48
0:29:10
0:29:13
0:31:15
0:30:29
0:31:49
0:31:48
0:32:27
0:29:18
0:27:42
0:24:44

00:00:00

Ciclismo

1:29:40
1:21:44
1:29:47
1:22:45
1:23:34
1:30:42
1:24:16

1:36:34
1:31:01
1:32:43
1:34:51
1:35:55
1:33:49
1:48:54
1:49:39
1:49:33

00:00:00

Tiempo
Carrera Meta
0:21:15 2:18:08
0:25:47  2:18:13
0:22:39  2:21:02
0:27:19  2:21:19
0:32:12 2:21:57
0:19:44  2:22:48
0:26:21 2:23:05

2:24:01
0:22:40 2:24:22
0:23:59 2:24:48
0:25:49 2:26:20
0:23:19 2:27:20
0:25:36 2:30:44
0:31:13 2:36:17
0:25:25 2:44:48
0:24:41 2:46:09
0:24:51 2:46:12
00:00:00  00:00:0
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